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Event 12  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim TimeID#

Finals
STEW 11Ecaterina Rizescu 1:16.98  1:16.951 1398521

1:16.9835.68

STEW 11Alesha Nisbet 1:20.55  1:19.952 1279214

1:20.5535.78

KEYW 11Laura Ball 1:22.23  1:21.453 1336536

1:22.2336.92

MILW 11Sian Davies 1:25.90  1:26.284 1316286

1:25.9039.05

CLEW 11Amelia Vincent 1:26.21  1:27.165 1343514

1:26.2137.82

TDSW 11Katie Sercombe 1:26.71  1:28.086 1376049

1:26.7140.45

ASBW 10Maisie Fisher 1:28.63  1:28.837 1438026

1:28.6342.02

TDSW 11Emily Miller 1:30.94  1:30.088 1258665

1:30.9441.18
 
Event 12  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

Preliminaries
STEW 11Ecaterina Rizescu 1:16.95 q  1 1398521

1:16.9535.57

STEW 11Alesha Nisbet 1:19.95 q  2 1279214

1:19.9536.42

KEYW 11Laura Ball 1:21.45 q  3 1336536

1:21.4537.07

MILW 11Sian Davies 1:26.28 q  4 1316286

1:26.2839.17

CLEW 11Amelia Vincent 1:27.16 q  5 1343514

1:27.1638.59

TDSW 11Katie Sercombe 1:28.08 q  6 1376049

1:28.0840.18

ASBW 10Maisie Fisher 1:28.83 q  7 1438026

1:28.8340.27

TDSW 11Emily Miller 1:30.08 q  8 1258665

1:30.0842.29

MILW 11Brianna Davies 1:31.05  9 1316291

1:31.0542.09

YEOW 11Zofia Lutoborska 1:31.31  10 1299320

1:31.3139.89

BACW 10Ailsa Main 1:32.98  11 1217625

1:32.9841.73

STEW 11Annabelle Wilson 1:33.18  12 1421225

1:33.1840.19

ASBW 11Phoebe Poole 1:33.58  13 1438027

1:33.5842.49

STEW 11Esme Ford 1:34.73  14 1365827

1:34.7341.81

NORW 11Maisie Swain 1:35.09  15 1357143

1:35.0943.23

ASBW 11Thea Faubel 1:35.48  16 1428112

1:35.4842.91

KEYW 11Robyn Hembrough 1:35.89  17 1387946

1:35.8945.99
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

CHAW 11Amber Stoodley 1:36.08  18 1196351

1:36.0843.82

KEYW 11Sophie Williams 1:36.15  19 1354184

1:36.1545.25

NORW 11Sophie Jackson 1:36.33  20 1383932

1:36.3346.74

FROW 11Hannah Billing 1:36.80  21 1244141

1:36.8042.52

FROW 11Millie Jones 1:37.62  22 1231067

1:37.6245.49

CLEW 11Libby Steadman 1:41.68  23 1368101

1:41.6848.30
 
Event 12  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim TimeID#

Finals
MILW 12Eva Lawson 1:11.84  1:11.551 1404551

1:11.8432.13

MILW 12Augusta Maddox 1:14.45  1:15.252 1389036

1:14.4533.54

CLEW 12Eloise Cash 1:19.77  1:20.533 1353524

1:19.7737.04

TDSW 12Francesca Hanson 1:20.60  1:20.904 1283740

1:20.6036.43

CHAW 12Tatyana Pushkarev 1:21.27  1:20.345 1382690

1:21.2736.28

BACW 12Charlotte Jezard 1:21.56  1:22.456 1343830

1:21.5636.19

TDSW 12Evie Linden 1:21.81  1:21.437 1376042

1:21.8137.56

TDSW 12Olivia Barlow 1:23.54  1:20.868 1298425

1:23.5440.14
 
Event 12  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

Preliminaries
MILW 12Eva Lawson 1:11.55 q  1 1404551

1:11.5532.48

MILW 12Augusta Maddox 1:15.25 q  2 1389036

1:15.2534.04

CHAW 12Tatyana Pushkarev 1:20.34 q  3 1382690

1:20.3436.18

CLEW 12Eloise Cash 1:20.53 q  4 1353524

1:20.5337.24

TDSW 12Olivia Barlow 1:20.86 q  5 1298425

1:20.8639.42

TDSW 12Francesca Hanson 1:20.90 q  6 1283740

1:20.9036.39

TDSW 12Evie Linden 1:21.43 q  7 1376042

1:21.4338.10

BACW 12Charlotte Jezard 1:22.45 q  8 1343830

1:22.4536.11

MILW 12Sydney Boyde 1:22.56  9 1258650

1:22.5638.84

TDSW 12Lola Whatley 1:25.81  10 1345403

1:25.8141.33
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Results - Sunday 19th January 2020

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

MILW 12Annabelle Suffield 1:26.19  11 1304652

1:26.1938.71

WSMW 12Jodie Compson 1:26.73  12 1423829

1:26.7340.06

STEW 12Macie Harmon 1:27.10  13 1385978

1:27.1038.38

CLEW 12Amelie Dorrington 1:27.23  14 1353526

1:27.2337.32

ASBW 12Macey Burge 1:27.74  15 1324351

1:27.7441.01

KEYW 12Lilly Bowen 1:27.97  16 1400646

1:27.9741.44

YEOW 12Natasha Perry 1:28.42  17 1362932

1:28.4241.46

TDSW 12Chloe Eriksson 1:28.59  18 1337560

1:28.5940.82

KEYW 12Seanna Easto 1:29.28  19 1386364

1:29.2841.61

STEW 12Abigail Waller 1:29.46  20 1213674

1:29.4642.69
 
Event 12  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim TimeID#

Finals
WSMW 13Isabel Blackhurst 1:09.32  1:10.851 1315085

1:09.3231.48

BRIW 13Theoni Kane 1:13.93  1:14.192 1300959

1:13.9334.83

BADW 13Phoebe Olesen 1:16.65  1:16.523 1310127

1:16.6534.83

FROW 13Alisha Freeman 1:17.09  1:18.574 1276786

1:17.0935.11

MILW 13Vanja Ramm-Ericson 1:17.63  1:20.315 1497631

1:17.6337.11

CHAW 13Delilah Hutter 1:18.78  1:19.436 1245235

1:18.7835.71

MILW 13Bianca Gomez-Velasco 1:19.45  1:20.447 1335005

1:19.4537.85

TDSW 13Jasmine Porter 1:22.37  1:21.088 1337557

1:22.3735.47
 
Event 12  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

Preliminaries
WSMW 13Isabel Blackhurst 1:10.85 q  1 1315085

1:10.8531.71

BRIW 13Theoni Kane 1:14.19 q  2 1300959

1:14.1934.92

BADW 13Phoebe Olesen 1:16.52 q  3 1310127

1:16.5235.59

FROW 13Alisha Freeman 1:18.57 q  4 1276786

1:18.5735.42

CHAW 13Delilah Hutter 1:19.43 q  5 1245235

1:19.4335.36

ASPW 13Georgia Blake 1:19.73 q  6 1454604

1:19.7337.76
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MILW 13Vanja Ramm-Ericson 1:20.31 q  7 1497631

1:20.3137.68
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

MILW 13Bianca Gomez-Velasco 1:20.44 q  8 1335005

1:20.4438.54

TDSW 13Jasmine Porter 1:21.08  9 1337557

1:21.0835.20

STEW 13Lucy Williams 1:21.59  10 1334288

1:21.5937.50

STEW 13Hannah Maude 1:21.83  11 1337509

1:21.8337.68

ASBW 13Macy Noad 1:21.93  12 1216654

1:21.9337.92

CLEW 13Clara Waller 1:22.01  13 1353528

1:22.0138.02

STEW 13Mia Difford 1:22.39  14 1110395

1:22.3937.78

CLEW 13Josie Ballam 1:22.87  15 1301201

1:22.8737.69

CLEW 13Lucia Steele 1:23.64  16 1218363

1:23.6438.09

ASBW 13Evie Vowles 1:23.66  17 1335911

1:23.6637.38

CKSC 13Grace Hurst 1:23.84  *18 1354609

1:23.8440.21

BADW 13Jessie Amphlett 1:23.84  *18 1241786

1:23.8439.35

CKSC 13Jemima Seagrove 1:24.28  20 1298076

1:24.2837.92

BACW 13Florence Rubino Ilsley 1:24.79  21 1172221

1:24.7938.27

BADW 13Lily Wyber 1:24.84  22 1355483

1:24.8439.48

YEOW 13Ellen Byrne 1:24.94  23 1362937

1:24.9439.29

STEW 13Martha Macpherson 1:25.02  24 1247973

1:25.0240.27

WSMW 13Hallie Soverall 1:25.37  25 1208038

1:25.3740.41

WSMW 13Jessica Duncan 1:26.31  26 1208030

1:26.3138.93

CLEW 13Hannah Ripley 1:26.57  27 1301200

1:26.5739.13

KEYW 13Isobel Greatorex 1:27.17  28 1226313

1:27.1742.77

CHAW 13Summer Stoodley 1:28.85  29 1196350

1:28.8539.55

WSMW 13Imogen Hayrows 1:32.96  30 1355782

1:32.9642.45

BRIW 13Aimee Crawley DQ  --- 1161072

DQ38.47
 
Event 12  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim TimeID#

Finals
MILW 14Frankie Hatchard 1:07.18  1:08.301 1138824

1:07.1831.05

KEYW 14Jessica Lawton 1:07.26  1:08.072 954863

1:07.2630.49
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TDSW 14Chloe Bown 1:07.41  1:08.513 1245988

1:07.4131.98
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Finals ...   (Event 12  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim TimeID#

WSMW 14Imogen Bamber 1:11.08  1:10.914 1214004

1:11.0831.73

MILW 14Eleanor Broughton 1:11.22  1:09.805 1216130

1:11.2232.08

MILW 14Tate Green 1:12.62  1:12.526 1230793

1:12.6233.19

MILW 14Lucy Buckingham 1:12.90  1:12.027 1315281

1:12.9034.56

TDSW 14Sofia Johnson 1:13.06  1:12.018 1182191

1:13.0634.14
 
Event 12  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

Preliminaries
KEYW 14Jessica Lawton 1:08.07 q  1 954863

1:08.0730.54

MILW 14Frankie Hatchard 1:08.30 q  2 1138824

1:08.3032.70

TDSW 14Chloe Bown 1:08.51 q  3 1245988

1:08.5132.36

MILW 14Eleanor Broughton 1:09.80 q  4 1216130

1:09.8031.86

WSMW 14Imogen Bamber 1:10.91 q  5 1214004

1:10.9131.57

TDSW 14Sofia Johnson 1:12.01 q  6 1182191

1:12.0135.12

MILW 14Lucy Buckingham 1:12.02 q  7 1315281

1:12.0233.11

MILW 14Tate Green 1:12.52 q  8 1230793

1:12.5232.40

MILW 14Zahra Davies 1:13.03  9 1341241

1:13.0334.28

CLEW 14Martha Sell 1:13.35  10 1238581

1:13.3533.60

MILW 14Georgina Hawkins 1:13.85  11 1246404

1:13.8533.28

MILW 14Eleanor Hall 1:13.94  12 1355565

1:13.9434.37

STEW 14Tegan Lawton 1:14.59  13 1110779

1:14.5934.60

CHAW 14Kaitlyn Flannigan 1:15.74  14 1187851

1:15.7434.92

BADW 14Sophie Jones 1:16.67  15 1220556

1:16.6735.47

KEYW 14Lehana Easto 1:16.91  16 1279299

1:16.9134.56

CLEW 14Giselle Fitton 1:17.11  17 1245830

1:17.1135.30

BADW 14Emily Jones 1:17.46  18 1220559

1:17.4635.45

TDSW 14Vanessa Harvey 1:17.79  19 1321426

1:17.7936.58

TDSW 14Brody Wright 1:18.35  20 1276465

1:18.3534.91

TDSW 14Poppy Tull 1:18.58  21 1276466

1:18.5836.35
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BACW 14Lily Hunter 1:18.75  22 1293996

1:18.7536.72
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Results - Sunday 19th January 2020

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

CKSC 14Olivia Iles 1:19.32  23 1171591

1:19.3235.45

MILW 14Fechi Okafor 1:19.48  24 1332584

1:19.4836.20

BACW 14Elizabeth Dodd 1:20.16  25 1217619

1:20.1636.80

WLNW 14Lydia Persey 1:20.21  26 1193432

1:20.2137.12

STEW 14Harriet Ford 1:20.66  27 1254953

1:20.6638.31

MILW 14Zoe Holloway 1:21.64  28 1283537

1:21.6437.21

CHAW 14Catherine Webb 1:22.61  *29 1101504

1:22.6138.82

WELW 14Ailsa Richardson 1:22.61  *29 1174901

1:22.6138.54

STEW 14Ella Stadden 1:22.64  31 1110398

1:22.6438.80

FROW 14Megan Foster 1:22.71  32 1318574

1:22.7136.63

STEW 14Lydia Presdee 1:23.84  33 1296319

1:23.8437.87

WELW 14Elizabeth Chambers 1:24.09  34 1174907

1:24.0939.21

TDSW 14Isabelle Priddle 1:24.81  35 1210184

1:24.8138.09

BOSW 14Ellie Spofford 1:25.11  36 1222799

1:25.1139.45

BADW 14Ava Saunders 1:26.08  37 1313741

1:26.0837.74

CLEW 14Lauren Mennie 1:28.83  38 1140137

1:28.8341.27

MILW 14Melissa McCusker DQ  --- 896994

DQ35.12

WELW 14Imogen Smith DQ  --- 1325552

DQ37.50
 
Event 12  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim TimeID#

Finals
ANTW 15Lara Turner 1:05.93 R  1:06.751 1160350

1:05.9330.67

ANTW 15Leah Evans 1:06.68  1:09.032 883717

1:06.6830.54

MILW 15Sofia Knight 1:08.02  1:07.123 980300

1:08.0230.85

STEW 15Ruby Varney 1:09.03  1:09.254 911575

1:09.0332.46

STEW 15Isabella Moore 1:09.62  1:09.585 910062

1:09.6231.24

MILW 15Phoebe Armes 1:10.08  1:08.916 1203860

1:10.0831.69

MILW 15Katie White 1:10.59  1:10.497 966907

1:10.5932.62

TDSW 15Faye Vincent 1:11.60  1:11.608 1253019

1:11.6033.04



Somerset ASA Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:30 PM  19/01/2020  Page 12

Somerset ASA County Championships 2020 Day 1 - 19/01/2020

Results - Sunday 19th January 2020
 
Event 12  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:06.02 R 2015 E. Shilton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

Preliminaries
ANTW 15Lara Turner 1:06.75 q  1 1160350

1:06.7531.11

MILW 15Sofia Knight 1:07.12 q  2 980300

1:07.1230.82

MILW 15Phoebe Armes 1:08.91 q  3 1203860

1:08.9131.29

ANTW 15Leah Evans 1:09.03 q  4 883717

1:09.0330.41

STEW 15Ruby Varney 1:09.25 q  5 911575

1:09.2533.61

STEW 15Isabella Moore 1:09.58 q  6 910062

1:09.5831.87

MILW 15Katie White 1:10.49 q  7 966907

1:10.4933.12

TDSW 15Faye Vincent 1:11.60 q  8 1253019

1:11.6033.21

STEW 15Annabel Drudge 1:11.84  9 1214040

1:11.8433.71

ANTW 15Lily Hastings-McMahon 1:12.41  10 889706

1:12.4131.56

WSMW 15Chloe Soverall 1:13.12  11 865989

1:13.1233.23

STEW 15Zoe Cooper 1:14.40  12 1215841

1:14.4033.16

WSMW 15Maisie Smith 1:14.94  13 1145838

1:14.9433.72

MILW 15Willow Walsh 1:15.18  14  895549

1:15.1835.16

TDSW 15Eva-Bibba Wilbourn 1:16.03  15 1221401

1:16.0333.92

BRIW 15Victoria Rybinska 1:16.74  16 1397985

1:16.7436.13

WSMW 15Zoe Jones 1:17.01  17 1207988

1:17.0133.49

BACW 15Rebecca Hollier 1:17.06  18 970005

1:17.0634.59

WSMW 15Isabella Clark 1:17.60  19 910455

1:17.6035.60

STEW 15Kaylee Nisbet 1:17.82  20 1279212

1:17.8235.20

YEOW 15Charlotte Harries 1:17.98  21 1249939

1:17.9834.01

TDSW 15Mollie West 1:19.54  22 1265683

1:19.5437.25

TDSW 15Molly O'Hare 1:19.62  23 1161071

1:19.6237.00

KEYW 15Georgina Bird 1:20.17  24 1330395

1:20.1736.91

KEYW 15Sophie Spindler 1:20.41  25 1141474

1:20.4137.85

MILW 15Chichi Okafor 1:20.65  26 1290003

1:20.6535.02

BOSW 15Poppy Dinham 1:21.67  27 1314033

1:21.6737.51
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Event 12  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:00.02 R 2015 KeynshamSiobhan-Marie O'Connor

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim TimeID#

Finals
TDSW 17Charlotte Emery 1:04.59  1:04.991 868972

1:04.5929.98

KEYW 16Georgia Gussey 1:05.48  1:06.702 914279

1:05.4830.60

WSMW 17Madeleine Soper 1:08.74  1:08.563 852500

1:08.7431.31

STEW 19Georgia Hill 1:08.97  1:09.464 1150744

1:08.9732.77

BACW 17Holly Cocks 1:09.34  1:09.155 947293

1:09.3432.22

WSMW 17Jessica Knight 1:10.26  1:08.846 910448

1:10.2633.11

MILW 17Ciara Vogler 1:11.31  1:11.907 1387942

1:11.3133.08

STEW 17Jessica Edwards 1:11.60  1:11.788 953989

1:11.6033.38
 
Event 12  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Championship: 1:00.02 R 2015 KeynshamSiobhan-Marie O'Connor

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

Preliminaries
TDSW 17Charlotte Emery 1:04.99 q  1 868972

1:04.9930.23

KEYW 16Georgia Gussey 1:06.70 q  2 914279

1:06.7031.03

WSMW 17Madeleine Soper 1:08.56 q  3 852500

1:08.5631.19

WSMW 17Jessica Knight 1:08.84 q  4 910448

1:08.8432.22

BACW 17Holly Cocks 1:09.15 q  5 947293

1:09.1531.69

STEW 19Georgia Hill 1:09.46 q  6 1150744

1:09.4632.62

WSMW 18Freya King 1:10.31 q  7 913702

1:10.3131.87

BADW 18Darcy Gresham 1:11.75 q  8 971482

1:11.7532.87

STEW 17Jessica Edwards 1:11.78  9 953989

1:11.7832.82

MILW 17Ciara Vogler 1:11.90  10 1387942

1:11.9032.75

CLEW 16Ella Jenkins 1:12.19  11 955895

1:12.1933.76

WSMW 19Ruby Soper 1:12.22  12 852501

1:12.2231.74

TDSW 18Niamh Baker 1:12.54  13 1494817

1:12.5433.01

CLEW 17Eva Farmery 1:12.56  14 1121722

1:12.5633.16

CHAW 16Briana Barrand 1:12.62  15 882083

1:12.6233.91

WSMW 16Isobel Gray 1:12.64  16 883656

1:12.6432.27

MILW 18Kelton Ryland 1:13.56  17 925461

1:13.5633.42
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Results - Sunday 19th January 2020

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed TimeID#

BRIW 16Jasmine Forsey 1:13.95  18 1136604

1:13.9533.66

WSMW 16Katy Bull 1:14.80  19 820072

1:14.8033.00

STEW 17Yasmin Mahey 1:14.89  20 1152154

1:14.8934.73

STEW 16Kayla Pike 1:15.82  21 1132564

1:15.8233.85

STEW 17Chloe Manser 1:16.19  *22 1169097

1:16.1935.05

ASBW 16Anya Snowball 1:16.19  *22 978151

1:16.1935.25

MILW 16Kyna Galvin 1:16.25  24 1393952

1:16.2535.54

KEYW 16Ella Flagg 1:16.79  25 954595

1:16.7935.48

BACW 16Daisy Manners-Lolley 1:16.84  26 875145

1:16.8435.07

CKSC 18Naomi Pollard 1:17.55  27 1210073

1:17.5536.34

TDSW 18Yi Tak Kristy Leung 1:17.95  28 1394780

1:17.9534.74

WELW 17Katherine Chambers 1:18.15  29 829303

1:18.1536.13

CLEW 16Adeleine Ledward 1:18.82  30 1101728

1:18.8236.42

BACW 17Molly Jackson 1:19.04  31 1140139

1:19.0436.63

MINW 16Megan Date 1:19.35  32 1245989

1:19.3535.71

FROW 17Charlie Hemmens 1:19.98  33 834280

1:19.9834.56

WLNW 18Yasmin Smith 1:21.32  34 924439

1:21.3235.56

BADW 16Georgia Thompson DQ  --- 908816

DQ35.52


